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INCOMING EXCHANGE MOBILITY BETWEEN
AR 2014/2015 - AR 2018/2019

Incoming exchange students
between AR 2014/2015 - 2018/2019

653 650

2]
D
N

700
541 544
600
500
400
300

200

number of incoming students

100

2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019

Brno University of Technology



INCOMING EXCHANGE MOBILITY ACCORDING TO STUDY
PROGRAMME
AR 2014/2015 - AR 2018/2019

Incoming exchange students according to study programme
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INCOMING MOBILITY ACCORDING TO FACULTIES
AR 2014/2015 - AR 2018/2019

Incoming exchange students according to years

100%

3%
3% 7% )
90% 9%

80%
70%

60%

12%
20%

50%

I FFA
40% FCH
30% 18% HFA
20% N FBM
10% - - e
W FEEC
0%
2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 M FCE
M FFA 2% 4% 2% 2% 3% = FME
FCH 4% 3% 3% 7% 9%
HFA 7% 8% 10% 8% 6%
H FBM 13% 11% 13% 12% 15%
EFIT 14% 13% 10% 9% 7%
B FEEC 15% 15% 15% 20% 18%
B FCE 23% 19% 17% 18% 16%
B FME 23% 26% 29% 23% 26%

FME - Faculty of Mechanical Engineering FCE — Faculty of Civil Engineering  FA — Faculty of Architecture
FEEC - Faculty of Electronic Engineering and Communication FBM - Faculty of Business and Management
FIT — Faculty of Information Technology FCH - Faculty of Chemistry FFA — Faculty of Fine Arts
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INCOMING MOBILITY ACCORDING TO COUNTRIES
AR 2014/2015 - AR 2018/2019

Incoming exchange students according to countries
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Mechanical Engineering
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Civil Engineering
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Electrical Engineering and

Communication
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Information Technology
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Business and Management
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Architecture
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Chemistry
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Incoming exchange students according
to Faculty of Fine Arts
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